GOVIEX URANIUM INC

GOVIEX URANIUM INC

ISIN: CA3837981057

Overview

2024/06/28 11:30:18

WKN:

Price

0.0535 EUR

Difference € 11.23%(0.01)
General attributes
ISIN CA3837981057
Symbol GXU
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 44 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0429 EUR
0.0535 EUR
0.0429 EUR
0.0481 EUR
0.0535 EUR
8,500
454.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3837981057&ID_NOTATION=162034760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1135a8c361b6befa1601a18015b33fd978af9ee6bfee509b3ae4f821cdf2b8d4&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff85468f0d018790a&time=1719789693&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c39dcc24af898e4bbcb75c3d8d83c1629615bb505a126bf7ca5b5b05a9975713&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dc4d5017e9506c87e&time=1719789693&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=562b8142474c3d37916fb586dbc6bf99fed5ac7afc6af845e5ad446f38fcf592&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c815d3958c854f9d0&time=1719789693&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5d37ac92fc2f1b045bb5b1e14dea5b4b88eea16789d4c95c4546a261f92cd54&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b33a873e0ab0d34cc&time=1719789693&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4edf7f4366fcf6deeb6d4e2f30427b61dc96a1959144255c2d8135e6bc56c35&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ee05ef9928316638b&time=1719789693&tool=RSC

GOVIEX URANIUM INC

Details

2024/06/28 11:30:18

Price
0.0535 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

€ 11.23%(0.01)

CA3837981057
GXU

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

44 EUR

0.40

0.35

0.30

0.25

0.20

0.15

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0429 EUR
High 0.0535 EUR
Low 0.0429 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0481 EUR
VWAP 0.0535 EUR
Volume (pcs) 8,500
Trading volume 454.75
Number of trades 1
Last size 8,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -43.80% -29.97% -72.84%
Perf (abs.) -0.04 -0.02 -0.14
Beta -0.40 0.58 2.33
Volatility 195.95 184.68  149.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.0556 EUR (6,700)
0.0636 EUR (14,123)
0.0832 EUR (7,940)
0.0949 EUR (7,390)
0.1530 EUR (2024/02/05)
0.0413 EUR (2024/06/26)
0.1530 EUR (2024/02/05)
0.0413 EUR (2024/06/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 0.053 EUR 0.01 9

28
TSX Venture 2024/06/ 22:00 0.08 CAD 0.06 110
Exchange 28
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:46 0.0501 EUR 0.00 9

28
Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 0.0451 EUR 0.00 2

28

London Stock 2024/05/ 15:30 0.11 CAD 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=162034760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182054833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=177258915
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180770263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370338

GOVIEX URANIUM INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

11:30 0.0535 EUR 0.00

21:59 0.0545 USD 0.01

08:11 0.045EUR 0.00

20:22 0.0583 EUR 0.00

541

15

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163008356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163008356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365041876

GOVIEX URANIUM INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
GOVIEX URANIUM INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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